
Nurturing Liberation: Mother's Day Benefit for Past and
Present Vegan Prisoners

__________________________________________ 

__________________________________________ 

Name: 

Phone Number:  

Email: __________________________________________ 

Will you be able to pick up on 05/11/2013 between 1PM and 3:30PM? 

Packages    Quantity Price per item Total 

$15.00(1) Basic Vegan
Chocolate Box & Mother's Day Card

(1) Deluxe Vegan Chocolate Box, 
Mother's Day Card & (5)Raffle Tickets

(2) Deluxe Vegan Chocolate Box, (2) Mother's 
Day Cards, (10)Raffle Tickets, (1)Spring Bicycle 
Tune-Up & (1)Porcelain Heart Container

$25.00

(3) Deluxe Vegan Chocolate Box, (2) Mother's Day 
Cards, (25)Raffle Tickets, (2)Spring Bicycle Tune-
Up, (1)Porcelain Heart Container & (1) 5 Hour 
Web/Graphic Design Voucher

$50.00

$100.00

Total 

Please fill out, save & send this form to:
slabc@riseup.net

Single Raffle Ticket

Order MUST be placed by Tuesday May 7th for any of the donation packages, due to the time needed
in preparing the chocolates. Please bring your cash donation and pick up your order on Saturday May
11th from 1pm to 3:30pm at:

Buds Vegan Sandwich Shop
509 E 300 S (S 500 E)
Salt Lake City, Utah 84102
801-521-4522

If you are unable to attend the scheduled pick up time, please contact us and 
we can make necesary arrangements.

$3.00
$10.00(5) Raffle Tickets

Yes No


	Name: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Yes: Off
	No: Off
	Grand Total: 
	Q1: 
	T1: 
	Q2: 
	T2: 
	Q3: 
	T3: 
	Q4: 
	T4: 
	Q5: 
	T5: 
	Q6: 
	T7: 


