

## Nurturing Liberation: Mother's Day Benefit for Past and Present Vegan Prisoners

Name:

Phone Number:

Email:

Will you be able to pick up on 05/11/2013 between 1PM and 3:30PM? Yes No

Packages	Quantity	Price per item	Total
(1) Basic Vegan Chocolate Box & Mother's Day Card		\$15.00	
(1) Deluxe Vegan Chocolate Box, Mother's Day Card & (5)Raffle Tickets		\$25.00	
(2) Deluxe Vegan Chocolate Box, (2) Mother's Day Cards, (10)Raffle Tickets, (1)Spring Bicycle Tune-Up & (1)Porcelain Heart Container		\$50.00	
(3) Deluxe Vegan Chocolate Box, (2) Mother's Day Cards, (25)Raffle Tickets, (2)Spring Bicycle Tune- Up, (1)Porcelain Heart Container & (1) 5 Hour Web/Graphic Design Voucher		\$100.00	
Single Raffle Ticket		\$3.00	
(5) Raffle Tickets		\$10.00	
		Total	

Order MUST be placed by Tuesday May 7th for any of the donation packages, due to the time needed in preparing the chocolates. Please bring your cash donation and pick up your order on Saturday May 11th from 1pm to 3:30pm at:

Buds Vegan Sandwich Shop 509 E 300 S (S 500 E) Salt Lake City, Utah 84102 801-521-4522 Please fill out, save & send this form to: slabc@riseup.net

If you are unable to attend the scheduled pick up time, please contact us and we can make necesary arrangements.